AvY

Little
Adventures

Organic Nurseries & Preschools

\ Littleadventuresnursery com

Proud to be part of t 3 Family Adventurers Group




£100

(refunded if only claiming funded hours) :

Registration Fee
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Full ;Z)ay | os:ob v- 18:60 | | £89
" Half Day | 08:00 - 13:00 | £50.75
Half Day | 13:00 - 18:00 £48.25
Early Start | 07:30 - 08:00 . » : £6.50

Late Collection Fee £10 per 15 minutes
Late Payment Fee ' Plus daily interest of 3% above the Bank of England

base rate charged on the outstanding amount

Funded Children - Meal Cost (Optional)’

Full Day Meals | 08:00 - 18:00 3 v E£12:95
Morning Meals | 08:00 - 13:00 | £7.75
Afternoon Meals | 13:00 - 18:00 . £5.20

Additional Notes -

We accept Childcare Vouchers and Tax-Free Childcare, as well as
government funded hours (early years entitlement).

Full fees are payable for any session booked and not attended. A minimum of one month’s
written notice is required to cancel or reduce the sessions. Please see T&C's for more info.

*If you do not wish to pay for meals during your child's funded hours, please provide healthy
packed lunches to cover all meals in your child's sessions. Please note we are a nut free nursery.




